9/6/2017
9/6/2017
9/6/2017

9/11/2017
9/11/2017
9/11/2017

9/13/2017
9/13/2017
9/13/2017

9/18/2017
9/18/2017
9/18/2017

9/20/2017
9/20/2017
9/20/2017

CCAA 7,8,9 Central Boys Soccer 2017 Final 3/30/17

Westfield @ Ch. Lake
Pine Valley @ Frewsburg
Silver Creek @ North Collins

Ch. Lake @ Pine Valley

Westfield @ Silver Creek

North Collins @ Frewsburg
Silver Creek @ Ch. Lake

Pine Valley @ North Collins
Frewsburg @ Westfield

Ch. Lake @ North Collins
Silver Creek @ Frewsburg

Westfield @ Pine Valley
Frewsburg @ Ch. Lake

North Collins @ Westfield

Pine Valley @ Silver Creek

Significant Dates:
Start Date: 8/14/17
First Scrimmage: 8/23/17

First Contest: 8/25/17

Seeding Meeting: 10/14/17

9/25/2017
9/25/2017
9/25/2017

9/27/2017
9/27/2017
9/27/2017

10/2/2017
10/2/2017
10/2/2017

10/4/2017
10/4/2017
10/4/2017

10/11/2017
10/11/2017
10/11/2017

Start Time 4:30 Weekdays 10:00 Saturdays

Ch. Lake @ Westfield
Frewsburg @ Pine Valley
North Collins @ Silver Creek
Pine Valley @ Ch. Lake
Silver Creek @ Westfield
Frewsburg @ North Collins
Ch. Lake @ Silver Creek
North Collins @ Pine Valley
Westfield @ Frewsburg
North Collins @ Ch. Lake
Frewsburg @ Silver Creek
Pine Valley @ Westfield
Ch. Lake @ Frewsburg
Westfield @ North Collins
Silver Creek @ Pine Valley




