CCAA 7,8,9 Central Boys Soccer 2017 Final 3/30/17 Start Time 4:30 Weekdays 10:00 Saturdays

9/6/2017	Westfield	@	Ch. Lake	9/25/2017	Ch. Lake	@	Westfield
9/6/2017	Pine Valley	@	Frewsburg	9/25/2017	Frewsburg	@	Pine Valley
9/6/2017	Silver Creek	@	North Collins	9/25/2017	North Collins	@	Silver Creek
9/11/2017	Ch. Lake	@	Pine Valley	9/27/2017	Pine Valley	@	Ch. Lake
9/11/2017	Westfield	@	Silver Creek	9/27/2017	Silver Creek	@	Westfield
9/11/2017	North Collins	@	Frewsburg	9/27/2017	Frewsburg	@	North Collins
9/13/2017	Silver Creek	@	Ch. Lake	10/2/2017	Ch. Lake	@	Silver Creek
9/13/2017	Pine Valley	@	North Collins	10/2/2017	North Collins	@	Pine Valley
9/13/2017	Frewsburg	@	Westfield	10/2/2017	Westfield	@	Frewsburg
9/18/2017	Ch. Lake	@	North Collins	10/4/2017	North Collins	@	Ch. Lake
9/18/2017	Silver Creek	@	Frewsburg	10/4/2017	Frewsburg	@	Silver Creek
9/18/2017	Westfield	@	Pine Valley	10/4/2017	Pine Valley	@	Westfield
9/20/2017	Frewsburg	@	Ch. Lake	10/11/2017	Ch. Lake	@	Frewsburg
9/20/2017	North Collins	@	Westfield	10/11/2017	Westfield	@	North Collins
9/20/2017	Pine Valley	@	Silver Creek	10/11/2017	Silver Creek	@	Pine Valley

Significant Dates: Start Date: 8/14/17

First Scrimmage: 8/23/17 First Contest: 8/25/17 Seeding Meeting: 10/14/17